Ch Finding the Areaof aCircle Name:

Find the area of the circle. Round to the near est 10th. Answers
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ﬂh Finding the Area of aCircle Name: Answer Key

Find the area of the circle. Round to the nearest 10th. Answers
1 63.6
1) 2)
2 113.1
3 530.9
4 19.6
3 2 5, 490.9
6. 706.9
26
7 176.7
8. 452.4
3.1
10. 12.6
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Finding the Area of aCircle Name:
Find the area of the circle. Round to the nearest 10th. Answers
490.9 19.6 63.6 452.4 3.1
706.9 530.9 176.7 113.1 1.

| ‘ |

4) /_\ 5)
/

7) /_\ 8)
U

3)

26

6)

30

9)

SHORO

M odified
[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-9 |89]|78]67[56]44[33[22[11] 0 |




	Worksheet
	Answer Key
	Modified Worksheet

